SNEHAN
SWEDAN
VAMAN

VIRECHAN

NASYA
RAKTMOKSHAN
SHIRODHARA
SH lkOBASTl
BASTI

OTHER

Grand Total

JAN
359

438

- 56

158
91

1210

FEB

296

- 418

S 12

- 12

104

73

1023

Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital

IPD Panchakarma Month Wise Summery Count Register

MAR

384

457

109

10

Start Date:- 01/01/2025 To 31/12/2025

~APR MAY JUN JuL AUG
339 434 336 317 306
| 22 570 445 410 402
8 3 5 8 9
58 27 46 48 44
11 12 11 14 5
2 1 3 3 2
89 87 126 110 125
PR I ST 1
e w6 1m0 1s2 145
f’éisu 3 s e 37
1 1973 1207 1133 1076

v
' TI".L.‘.' B"U '
“.—d-'/

SEP

286

359

10

73

105

130

62

1036

oCT

267

337

30

14

134

130

87

1007

Nov

350

398

11

104

11

70

161

47

1154

1
..... s [ \‘
S L

Vo m et \
C el R

Les

DEC Total
381 4055
453 5109
1 78
40 647
8 131
3 25
43 1146
0 4
82 1672
57 801
1068 13668

v ovat Dagnd Pune-
JaiDaung,Fu

" 1
" o etiatat
\.‘svlr:ll‘ul.ﬂnvl-v.

anrarient
Meqica: Supst inten e

. oA

Lt agciality

AA3130



