



**Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital**

IPD Panchakarma Month Wise Summery Count Register

Start Date:- 01/01/2025 To 31/12/2025

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	Total
SNEHAN	359	296	384	339	434	336	317	306	286	267	350	381	4055
SWEDAN	438	418	457	422	570	445	410	402	359	337	398	453	5109
VAMAN	3	8	7	8	3	5	8	9	10	5	11	1	78
VIRECHAN	56	12	109	58	27	46	48	44	73	30	104	40	647
NASYA	14	12	10	11	12	11	14	5	9	14	11	8	131
RAKTMOKSHAN	3	0	1	2	1	3	3	2	2	3	2	3	25
SHIRODHARA	88	99	70	89	87	126	110	125	105	134	70	43	1146
SHIROBASTI	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	4
BASTI	158	104	175	119	146	170	152	145	130	130	161	82	1672
OTHER	91	73	54	66	93	65	69	37	62	87	47	57	801
Grand Total	1210	1023	1267	1114	1373	1207	1133	1076	1036	1007	1154	1068	13668



[Signature]
Medical Superintendent
Dattakala Ayurvedic & Multispeciality
Hospital
Swami-Chincholi, Tal. Daund, Pune-413130